
                 

Match day Menu

                  
        

 

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill all of which goes to our hardworking 

Wagyu brioche, cheese, celeriac slaw, home-cut fries w/ za'
19

atar
Schnitzel

19
 focaccia, home-cut friez w/ za'atar 19

team.

Rump Steak, home-cut fries w/ za'atar

  

 

PRE GAME FOOD

Chicken Schnitzel , celeriac slaw, home-

28

12
13
13.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
13
14

cut fries w/ za'atar 

COCKTAILS

Elderflower & Mango Collins
Rose Clover Club
Pomegranate Negroni
Saffron Sour
Mezcal Pomegranate Paloma
Cinnamon Spiced Espresso Martini
Dirty Za'atar Martini
Chilli Old Fashioned

WHITE WINE

Mantineia, Moschofilero, (Greece, Peloponnese) 2018
Misket, Muscat Blanc, (Turkey, Aegean) 2021

RED WINE

Ephesus, Cabernet Sauvignon, Öküzgözü, (Turkey-Eastern Anatolia) 2022 

Naoussa, Xinomavro, (Greece, Naoussa) 2019

BEER

8.5/34 

9.5/37

7.5/29 

9.5/38

Efes Draft, Turkey (500ml) 7.5

`

Minute steak focaccia, home-cut fries

Oyster mushroom, chilligarlic herbs, ezme,garlic yoghurt, flatbread (v/*vg) 19

 w/ za'atar 19

Fired cabbage, garlic breadcrumbs, kebab shop chilli sauce, garlic yoghurt (v/*vg) 19


