

## Match day Menu

PRF	$C \times V$	AE I	ᄗ	ΛГ	١
PKF	UTAIN	/IF	Г( /	VИ.	J

Efes Draft, Turkey (500ml)

Chicken Schnitzel , celeriac slaw, home-cut fries w/ za'atar		
Wagyu brioche, cheese, celeriac slaw, home-cut fries w/ zaˈatar		
Schnitzel focaccia, home-cut friez w/ za'atar		
Minute steak focaccia, home-cut fries w/ za'atar		
Rump Steak, home-cut fries w/ za'atar	28	
Oyster mushroom, chilligarlic herbs, ezme,garlic yoghurt, flatbread (v/*vg)	19	
Fired cabbage, garlic breadcrumbs, kebab shop chilli sauce, garlic yoghurt (v/*vg)	19	
COCKTAILS		
Elderflower & Mango Collins	12	
Rose Clover Club	13	
Pomegranate Negroni	13.5	
Saffron Sour	12.5	
Mezcal Pomegranate Paloma	12.5	
Cinnamon Spiced Espresso Martini	12.5	
Dirty Za'atar Martini	13	
Chilli Old Fashioned	14	
WHITE WINE		
Mantineia, Moschofilero, (Greece, Peloponnese) 2018	8.5/34	
Misket, Muscat Blanc, (Turkey, Aegean) 2021	9.5/37	
DED MINE	3 3.3	
RED WINE  Enhance Cohernet Countingen Ölüzgözü (Turkou Fostern Anatolia) 2022		
Ephesus, Cabernet Sauvignon, Öküzgözü, (Turkey-Eastern Anatolia) 2022	7.5/29	
Naoussa, Xinomavro, (Greece, Naoussa) 2019	9.5/38	
BEER		

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill all of which goes to our hardworking team.

7.5